1of2

http://www.theaa.ie/routes/print.aspx?from=0|52.6996...

AA Route Planner

Google

Ballina
Foxford
. Carnck-On-Shannon
Castlebar
o
Westport Knock
Longford
Delphi d Roscommon
Letterfrack
Clifden
Oughterard Athlone
Roundstone - 3
Ballinasloe
Galways oo )
) o y
Barna
Kinvarra
Birr
Lisdoonvarna
Doolin Roscrea
Nenagh
Shannd® | imerick Thurles
i o
) M8
Adare
Ballybunion ) Cas.‘nel
Listowel Map data ©2015 Google

From Shannon Airport (SNN), Co. Clare, Ireland, to Saula West, Co. Mayo, Ireland
Distance: 205.16 Show Distances in Miles | Time: 3 hr 6 min

AR S L

o

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Directions

Start: Head south
Partial restricted usage road

At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto N19
At Drumgeely Roundabout, take the 2nd exit and stay on N19
At Shannon Town Roundabout, take the 2nd exit and stay on N19

At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto the M18 ramp to
N18/Galway/Ennis

Continue onto M18
At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto N66

At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto Galway Rd/N18
Continue to follow N18

At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit and stay on N18
At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit and stay on N18
At the roundabout, take the 3rd exit and stay on N18
At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit and stay on N18
At the roundabout, take the 1st exit and stay on N18
Turn right onto N17

Turn left (signs for Corrandulla/Headford)

Turn right

Slight right onto R333

Turn left onto L2104 (signs for Shrule)

Turn right onto N84

Distance
0

0.79
1.68
2.99
4.52

5.13
46.87
47.05

71.57
72.85
73.72
75.76
75.93
81.36
83.61
88.16
99.28
100.1
104.94

18/09/2015 08:16



20f2

20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.

28.
29.
30.
31.

http://www.theaa.ie/routes/print.aspx?from=0|52.6996...

Turn left onto Bridge StIN84
Continue to follow N84

Continue onto Station RA/N60

At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto Humbert Way/N5
At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto Lannagh Rd

At the roundabout, take the 1st exit

At the roundabout, take the 1st exit

Turn left onto Newport Rd/R311
Continue to follow R311

Turn right onto Main St/N59
Continue to follow N59

Turn left onto R319
Turn right
Turn left

Turn left
Destination will be on the left

About your route
This recommended route is designed as a guide to help you get to your destination safely and easily. If you find an error or

omission, please let us know (routeplannerquery@aaireland.ie) so we can correct it for future users.

122.21

149.51
149.89
151.1
151.9
152.07
152.37

169.69

187.48
203.49
204.13
205.07

Always use your mobile phone safely — park legally before dialling or checking text messages. You must not use this route in a

way that interferes with your control of your vehicle, or otherwise endangers your safety or the safety of others.

No representation is made or guarantee given as to the content or usability of these directions. AA Ireland and its suppliers
assume no responsibility for any loss or delay resulting from use of these directions.

18/09/2015 08:16



