

From Shannon Airport (SNN), Co. Clare, Ireland, to Saula West, Co. Mayo, Ireland Distance: 205.16 Show Distances in Miles \mid Time: 3 hr 6 min

	Directions	Distance
1.	Start: Head south Partial restricted usage road	0
2.	At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto N19	0.79
3.	At Drumgeely Roundabout, take the 2nd exit and stay on N19	1.68
4.	At Shannon Town Roundabout , take the 2nd exit and stay on N19	2.99
5.	At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto the M18 ramp to N18/Galway/Ennis	4.52
6.	Continue onto M18	5.13
7.	At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto N66	46.87
8.	At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto Galway Rd/N18 Continue to follow N18	47.05
9.	At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit and stay on N18	71.57
10.	At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit and stay on N18	72.85
11.	At the roundabout, take the 3rd exit and stay on N18	73.72
12.	At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit and stay on N18	75.76
13.	At the roundabout, take the 1st exit and stay on N18	75.93
14.	Turn right onto N17	81.36
15 .	Turn left (signs for Corrandulla/Headford)	83.61
16.	Turn right	88.16
17.	Slight right onto R333	99.28
18.	Turn left onto L2104 (signs for Shrule)	100.1
19.	Turn right onto N84	104.94

1 of 2 18/09/2015 08:16

20.	Turn left onto Bridge St/N84 Continue to follow N84	122.21
21.	Continue onto Station Rd/N60	149.51
22.	At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto Humbert Way/N5	149.89
23.	At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto Lannagh Rd	151.1
24.	At the roundabout, take the 1st exit	151.9
25.	At the roundabout, take the 1st exit	152.07
26.	Turn left onto Newport Rd/R311 Continue to follow R311	152.37
27.	Turn right onto Main St/N59 Continue to follow N59	169.69
28.	Turn left onto R319	187.48
29.	Turn right	203.49
30.	Turn left	204.13
31.	Turn left Destination will be on the left	205.07

About your route

This recommended route is designed as a guide to help you get to your destination safely and easily. If you find an error or omission, please let us know (routeplannerquery@aaireland.ie) so we can correct it for future users.

Always use your mobile phone safely – park legally before dialling or checking text messages. You must not use this route in a way that interferes with your control of your vehicle, or otherwise endangers your safety or the safety of others.

No representation is made or guarantee given as to the content or usability of these directions. AA Ireland and its suppliers assume no responsibility for any loss or delay resulting from use of these directions.

18/09/2015 08:16 2 of 2